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HARMONOGRAM ZAWODOW/ SCHEDULE OF:
2024 ICF MASTERS CANOE SLALOM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
24.08.2024 — 25.08.2024 KRAKOW
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24.08.2024 — SOBOTA / SATURDAY

8:15

8:30
10:40
10:55
13:05
14:15
14:30
15:20
16:00
16:50
17:40
18:13
18:34
18:55

Forerunners MK1, WC1

Men’s Kayak — Heats Run 1
Women’s Canoe — Heats Run 1
Men’s Kayak — Heats Run 2
Women’s Canoe — Heats Run 2
Forerunners WK1, MC1

Men’s Canoe — Heats Run 1
Women’s Kayak — Heats Run 1
Men’s Canoe — Heats Run 2
Women'’s Kayak — Heats Run 2
Men’s Kayak — Medals Ceremony
Women’s Canoe — Medals Ceremony
Men’s Canoe — Medals Ceremony
Women’s Canoe - Medals Ceremony

25.08.2024 — NIEDZIELA / SUNDAY

8:50

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
13:36
13:46
14:31
14:51
15:26
15:33
15:40

Polski Zwigzek
Kajakowy

SPONSORZY:

Forerunners C2

Men’s Canoe Double — Heats Run 1
Mixed Canoe Double — Heats Run 1
Men’s Canoe Double — Heats Run 2
Mixed Canoe Double — Heats Run 2

MK1 Teams — Run 1

WC1 Teams —Run 1

MC1 Teams —Run 1

WK1 Teams — Run 1

C2Teams—-Runl

Men’s Canoe Double — Medals Ceremony
Mixed Canoe Double — Medals Ceremony
Teams — Medals Ceremony
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